
In partnership with: Bolsover Community Safety Partnership | North East Derbyshire Community Safety Partnership | Amber Valley 
Community Safety Partnership | Pleasley Parish Council | Barlborough Parish Council | Tupton Parish Council | Ault Hucknall Parish 
Council | Shirland & Higham Parish Council | Whitwell Parish Council | Langwith Parish Council | Dronfield Parish Council | Killamarsh 
Parish Council | Tibshelf Parish Council | Old Bolsover Town Council | South Normanton Parish Council

IMPORTANT 4 These sessions are provided for local young people from the 
communities listed above 4 Sessions are delivered as drop-in activities: young people can 
come and go throughout the session 4 Minimum age 9 years and older for Extreme Wheels 
activities only 4 Helmets must be worn at all times

Sessions will include one of the following: mobile 
skatepark, laser tag, KMX, drift trikes, body zorbing 
...and more!

SUMMER HOLIDAY 
TOUR DATES

FREE
JUST TURN UP!

‘extremewheels 
roadshows’

AUGUST
14 Mickley – Recreation Ground 1–3pm
14 Staveley – King George Rec. Ground 6–8pm
14 Dronfield – Sindelfingen Park 6–8pm
15 Langwith Junction – Rec. Ground 1–3pm
15 Tibshelf – Shetland Rec. Ground 1–3pm
15 Killamarsh – Skatepark 6–8pm
16 Doe lea – Resource Centre 1–3pm
16 Bolsover – Castle Leisure Park 1–3pm
16 Somerlea – Somerlea Park 6–8pm
16 Barlborough – Country Park 6–8pm
17 Tupton – Northside Rec Ground, Rugby club 1–3pm
17 South Normanton – South Street Rec. Ground 1–3pm
17 Coal Aston – Village Hall Rec Ground 6–8pm
18 Pleasley – Terrace Lane Rec. Ground 1–3pm
18 Whitwell – Bakestonemoor Rec. Ground 1–3pm
18 Bolsover – Hornscroft Park 6–8pm
18 Danesmoor – Spider Park Rec. Ground 6–8pm
21 Shirland – Village Hall Recreation Ground 1–3pm
21 Staveley – King George Rec. Ground 6–8pm
21 Dronfield – Sindelfingen Park 6–8pm
22 Langwith Junction – Rec. Ground 1–3pm
22 Tibshelf – Shetland Rec. Ground 1–3pm
22 Killamarsh – Skatepark 6–8pm
23 Doe lea – Resource Centre 1–3pm
23 Bolsover – Castle Leisure Park 1–3pm
23 Somerlea – Somerlea Park 6–8pm
23 Barlborough – Country Park 6–8pm

AUGUST
24 Tupton – Northside Rec Ground, Rugby club 1–3pm
24 South Normanton – South Street Rec. Ground 1–3pm
24 Coal Aston – Village Hall Rec Ground 6–8pm
25 Pleasley – Terrace Lane Rec. Ground 1–3pm
25 Whitwell – Bakestonemoor Rec. Ground 1–3pm
25 Bolsover – Hornscroft Park 6–8pm
25 Danesmoor – Spider Park Rec. Ground 6–8pm
29 Langwith Junction – Rec. Ground 1–3pm
29 Tibshelf – Shetland Rec. Ground 1–3pm
29 Killamarsh – Skatepark 6–8pm
30 Doe lea – Resource Centre 1–3pm
30 Bolsover – Castle Leisure Park 1–3pm
30 Somerlea – Somerlea Park 6–8pm
30 Barlborough – Country Park 6–8pm
30 Dronfield – Sindelfingen Park 6–8pm
31 Shirland – Village Hall Recreation Ground 1–3pm
31 Tupton – Northside Rec Ground, Rugby club 1–3pm
31 South Normanton – South Street Rec. Ground 1–3pm
31 Coal Aston – Village Hall Rec Ground 6–8pm

SEPTEMBER
1 Pleasley – Terrace Lane Rec. Ground 1–3pm
1 Whitwell – Bakestonemoor Rec. Ground 1–3pm
1 Bolsover – Hornscroft Park 6–8pm
1 Danesmoor – Spider Park Rec. Ground 6–8pm

9 SKATEPARK JAM 
South Normanton – South Street Skatepark 1–5pm


